Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
E DVI/HDMI/VGA

ﬂ ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BiT

Marka

Msi

Asus

Afox

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

43,50 USD

52,00 USD

38,00 USD

54,00 USD

435,00

usb

1.050,00
usb



